
Service Request Form - Bills 
Formulaire de demande de service - Billets 

 
Name  Company  
Nom Compagnie 

Address  City  
Adresse Ville 

Province/State  Postal/Zip code  
Province/État Code postal/Zip 

Telephone  Fax  
Téléphone Télécopieur 

Email  Date  
Courriel Date 

Service requested :  Certified Grading   Cross Grading 
Service requis :  Certification    Contre-expertise 

     Do not write in shaded area – Ne pas écrire dans la zone grise 
CCCS No Item Country 

Pays 
Denomination Date / MM Serial Number CCCS Grade Comments Charlton 

No Dénomination Numéro série Remarques 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

11         

12         

13         

14         

15         

 
Number of items 
Nombre de pièces 
Total price 
Prix total 
Return S&H 
Frais de retour 
Insurance 
Assurance 

  Mail to : 
Postez à : 
CCCS 

 

$  
 Box 1051 

$  Saint-Basile-Le-Grand QC J3N 1M5 
Canada  

$ Please write NO if you do not wish insurance. 
S.V.P. écrire NON si vous ne désirez pas 
d’assurance. 

GST/TPS : 851704759RT0001 
PST/TVQ : 1213218413TQ0001 
Date : GST  PST  HST $ 

TPS  TVQ  TVH 

Total $ Signature : 

 
• Please list in order of denomination and date. 

CCCS is not responsible for missing or damaged coins during 
• S.V.P.  inscrire par ordre de dénomination et de date. 

CCCS n’est pas responsable des pièces manquantes ou • • 
transport to and from CCCS office. endommagées durant le transport aller ou retour. 

• Misattributed coins will be returned without being graded. 
Original holder will not be returned 

• Les pièces mal identifiées seront retournées sans être gradées 
L’emballage original des pièces ne sera pas retourné. 
Les pièces seront expédiées uniquement à l’adresse indiquée 

• • 
• Coins will be returned only to the address on this form 

Applicable taxes will be charged to Canadian address. 
• 

• sur ce formulaire. 

• Payment by check or money order must accompany this form • Les taxes sont exigibles lorsque livré au Canada. 
Inclure le paiement par chèque ou mandat, et fait à l’ordre de • and be labeled to the order of « C.C.C.S.». 

«C.C.C.S.». 

Samuel Verret
*This form may be filled online
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Formulaire de demande de service - Billets 
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